01
Ceiling recessed downlight
exLite Series
Reflector
Technical Parameters:
Name Parameters
Light source: COB

Dimmability: Dimmable Optional
Weight: 0.9KG
Ordering Information:
Power CRI Beam Angle Luminous CCT Housing Part Number
20W >80 60° 1747 lm 3000K  BL061-20W-830-W-60
   1812 lm 4000K  BL061-20W-840-W-60
   1791 lm 5000K  BL061-20W-850-W-60
 >90 60° 1506 lm 3000K  BL061-20W-930-W-60
Technical Data test pattern
 CRI>80 CRI>90
20W LED Luminaire LED Luminaire
Power 16.2W 18W 16.2W 18W